
TABLE 31B
HOURLY INTERMITTENT LlBRARIAN*

FISCAL YEAR

Salary Scale
10/1/04

Salary Scale
10/1/05

Step Hourlv Hourlv

HOURLY INTERMITTENT LIBRARIAN I
II
III

18.16
19.43
20.59

18.68
19.82
21.00

Comp Group A72

* Appointees in the Hourly Intermittent Librarian title are paid on an hourly basis equivalent to
the hourly equivalent of the appropriate step of the Assistant Librarian salary scale (Table 31A).


