TABLE 31B HOURLY INTERMITTENT LIBRARIAN* FISCAL YEAR

		Salary Scale 10/1/04	Salary Scale 10/1/05
	Step	<u>Hourly</u>	Hourly
HOURLY INTERMITTENT LIBRARIAN	1	18.16	18.68
	II	19.43	19.82
	III	20.59	21.00

Comp Group A72

^{*} Appointees in the Hourly Intermittent Librarian title are paid on an hourly basis equivalent to the hourly equivalent of the appropriate step of the Assistant Librarian salary scale (Table 31A).